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Schedule 

Time slots are states as c.t. Hence, lectures start at 10:15 and end at 11:45 a.m. and exercise sessions 

start at 14:15 and end at 15:45 local time.  

   
Year 2022   

Oct 17 (Mon) 10 − 12  Lecture 1 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Oct 27 (Thu) 14 − 16 Exercise Session 1 (Introduction to Macro Model Database) (DZ 
Bank E20) 

Oct 31 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 2 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 3 (Thu) 16 − 18 Exercise Session 2 (DZ Bank E 20) 

Nov 7 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 3 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 9 (Wed)  10 − 12 Lecture 4 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 10 (Thu) 14 − 16 Lecture 5 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 14 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 6 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 16 (Wed)  10 − 12 Lecture 7 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 17 (Thu) 14 − 16 Exercise Session 3 (DZ Bank E20) 

Nov 21 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 8 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 23 (Wed)  10 − 12 Lecture 9 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 24 (Thu) 14 − 16 Exercise Session 4 (DZ Bank E20) 

Nov 28 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 10 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Nov 30 (Wed)  10 − 12 Lecture 11 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Dec 1 (Thu) 16 − 18 Exercise Session 5 (DZ Bank E20) 

Dec 5 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 12 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 



   

Dec 8 (Thu) 14 − 16 Exercise Session 6 (DZ Bank E20) 

Dec 12 (Mon) 10 − 12 Lecture 13 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Dec 14 (Wed)  10 − 12 Lecture 14 (Deutsche Bank E.01) 

Dec 15 (Thu) 16 − 18 Exercise Session 7 (Sydney 3.45) 

   

   

 

   

 

  
  

 

     

 

 


